ENTERGY MISSISSIPPI, LLC

MONTH OF February
Residential Rate Schedule RS-37C
BILL FOR 1,000
$6.75
$84.87

$91.62
$1.70

$93.32

$12.12
$0.79
$3.88
$1.29
($1.05)
$0.72
$0.11
($0.41)
($7.62)

$103.15

$0.00

$103.15

2019

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Formula Rate Plan Rider
Subtotal

MSE-RM Riders

PMR Rider

Unit Power Cost Adjustment

Ad Valorem Tax Adjustment
MISO Rider

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Rider
Grid Modernization Rider
Restructuring Credit Adjustment
ECR Rider/Fuel Adjustment
Subtotal

Storm Cost Recovery

Total Bill



	Mississippi

