ENTERGY MISSISSIPPI, LLC

MONTH OF	February	2019
Residential Rate Schedule	RS-37C	
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh
	\$6.75	Customer Charge
	\$84.87	Energy Charge
-	\$91.62	
	\$1.70	Formula Rate Plan Rider
_	\$93.32	Subtotal
	\$12.12	MSE-RM Riders
	\$0.79	PMR Rider
	\$3.88	Unit Power Cost Adjustment
	\$1.29	Ad Valorem Tax Adjustment
	(\$1.05)	MISO Rider
	\$0.72	Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Rider
	\$0.11	Grid Modernization Rider
	(\$0.41)	Restructuring Credit Adjustment
_	(\$7.62)	ECR Rider/Fuel Adjustment
_	\$103.15	Subtotal
_	\$0.00	Storm Cost Recovery
_	\$103.15	Total Bill